
YONEX-SUNRISE MASTERs BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2022

MS 35 - Main Draw
Badminton Tournament Planner - www.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Gender Member ID Club

1 Hitesh Tiwari M 1465 BSTR

2 Tejesh Singh Negi M 202 BSTR

3 Amlendu Chakraborty M 1250 DNTW

4 Prabin Nayak M 1546 DNTW

5 Rajendra Kumar M 1547 DNTW

6 Sona Ram Barse M 1248 DNTW

7 Surendra Katole M 217 DURG

8 Anurag Day M 533 KRBA

9 Avinesh Kumar Pathak M 961 KRBA

10 Hitendra  Kumar Markendey M 305 KRBA

11 Mithilesh Prasad Singh M 265 KRBA

12 Sandeep Soni  M 958 RGH

13 Anil Kumar Nayak M 1766 RPR

14 Deepak Usendi M 1343 SUKMA



YONEX-SUNRISE MASTERs BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2022

WS 35 - Main Draw
Badminton Tournament Planner - www.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Gender Member ID Club

1 Juvena Agnes Gomes F 1455 DURG



YONEX-SUNRISE MASTERs BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2022

MD 35 - Main Draw
Badminton Tournament Planner - www.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Gender Member ID Club

1 Hitesh Tiwari M 1465 BSTR

Tejesh Singh Negi M 202 BSTR

2 Amit Patley M 1447 DNTW

Ashish Shende M 1379 DNTW

3 Amlendu Chakraborty M 1250 DNTW

Pradeep Shankran M 1381 DNTW

4 B Santosh Kumar M 1839 DNTW

Prabin Nayak M 1546 DNTW

5 Deepankar Roy M 1542 DNTW

Rajman Kunjam M 1541 DNTW

6 P Thirumalesh Pm M 1253 DNTW

Vikas Soni M 1543 DNTW

7 Prakash Sonwani M 1846 DNTW

Rupan Mandal M 1841 DNTW

8 Premlal Chandrawanshi M 1247 DNTW

Sona Ram Barse M 1248 DNTW

9 R Venkat Ravna M 1241 DNTW

Rajendra Kumar M 1547 DNTW

10 Prabhat Sagar M DURG

Surendra Katole M 217 DURG

11 Aishwarya Pathak M 1325 KRBA

Anil Kumar Nayak M 1766 RPR

12 Anurag Day M 533 KRBA

Mithilesh Prasad Singh M 265 KRBA

13 Avinesh Kumar Pathak M 961 KRBA

Hitendra  Kumar Markendey M 305 KRBA

14 Albinus Lakra M 103 RGH

Sandeep Soni  M 958 RGH

15 Amit Nag M 1339 SUKMA

Sonsing Kashyap M 1341 SUKMA

16 Arjun Markam M 1337 SUKMA

Mukesh Kashyap M 1338 SUKMA

17 Deepak Usendi M 1343 SUKMA

Dhirendra Manjhi M 1340 SUKMA



YONEX-SUNRISE MASTERs BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2022

XD 35 - Main Draw
Badminton Tournament Planner - www.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Gender Member ID Club

1 Aishwarya Pathak M 1325 KRBA

Juvena Agnes Gomes F 1455 DURG



YONEX-SUNRISE MASTERs BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2022

MS 40 - Main Draw
Badminton Tournament Planner - www.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Gender Member ID Club

1 Manish Ubhrani M 536 BLS

2 Nitish Kumar Mahant M 142 BSTR

3 Om Prakash Singh M 1456 BSTR

4 Premlal Chandrawanshi M 1247 DNTW

5 Syad Ziyaul Hasan M 1840 DNTW

6 Omprakash Sahu M 149 KRBA

7 Sudhanshu Sharma M 650 KRBA

8 Ghanshyam Soni M 303 MSND

9 Albinus Lakra M 103 RGH

10 Amit Jain M 440 RPR

11 Somesh  Singh Lamba M 603 SJP

12 Manoj Verma M UCR



YONEX-SUNRISE MASTERs BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2022

WS 40 - Main Draw
Badminton Tournament Planner - www.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Gender Member ID Club

1 Manishi Singh F 266 KRBA

2 Ajeet Kumari Kujur F 455 RPR

3 Priya Rao F 1122 RPR



YONEX-SUNRISE MASTERs BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2022

MD 40 - Main Draw
Badminton Tournament Planner - www.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Gender Member ID Club

1 Manish Ubhrani M 536 BLS

Ravi Vidhani M 537 BLS

2 Sashi Kant Sharma M 648 BLS

Somesh  Singh Lamba M 603 SJP

3 Nitish Kumar Mahant M 142 BSTR

Om Prakash Singh M 1456 BSTR

4 Amit Ayyer M 1548 DNTW

Syad Ziyaul Hasan M 1840 DNTW

5 E Ravi Kumar M 1385 DNTW

Ramesh Nishad M 1375 DNTW

6 Neelam Sahu M 1748 DNTW

Virendra Pal M 1859 DNTW

7 D K Paikra M 148 KRBA

Omprakash Sahu M 149 KRBA

8 Nitin Gupta M KRBA

Sudhanshu Sharma M 650 KRBA

9 Manoj Verma M UCR

Nutendra Sahu M UCR



YONEX-SUNRISE MASTERs BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2022

WD 40 - Main Draw
Badminton Tournament Planner - www.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Gender Member ID Club

1 Ajeet Kumari Kujur F 455 RPR

Priya Rao F 1122 RPR



YONEX-SUNRISE MASTERs BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2022

XD 40 - Main Draw
Badminton Tournament Planner - www.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Gender Member ID Club

1 Omprakash Sahu M 149 KRBA

Priya Rao F 1122 RPR

2 Deepak Jaiswal M 939 RPR

Ajeet Kumari Kujur F 455 RPR

3 Somesh  Singh Lamba M 603 SJP

Manishi Singh F 266 KRBA



YONEX-SUNRISE MASTERs BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2022

MS 45 - Main Draw
Badminton Tournament Planner - www.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Gender Member ID Club

1 Ravi Vidhani M 537 BLS

2 Sashi Kant Sharma M 648 BLS

3 B Prakash Murty M 138 BSTR

4 B S Dhruw M 1431 BSTR

5 Dayanad Patel M 659 BSTR

6 Manoj Lakra M 1468 BSTR

7 Sanket Kumar Langdey M 790 BSTR

8 Dayanand Kunwar M 1581 DNTW

9 Md Usman M 1842 DNTW

10 N Eshwar Rao M 1242 DNTW

11 Pawan Sharma M 1364 DNTW

12 Santosh Thakur M 1540 DNTW

13 Vikas Soni M 1543 DNTW

14 Praveen Kumar M 364 DURG

15 D K Paikra M 148 KRBA

16 Deepak Jaiswal M 939 RPR

17 Vinay Gupta M 203 SRG

18 Narendra Dhurve M 1335 SUKMA

19 Navratan Jangde M 1336 SUKMA

20 Sonsing Kashyap M 1341 SUKMA

21 Nutendra Sahu M UCR

22 Shriram Dubey M 1850 UCR



YONEX-SUNRISE MASTERs BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2022

WS 45 - Main Draw
Badminton Tournament Planner - www.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Gender Member ID Club

1 Bindiya Nag F BSTR



YONEX-SUNRISE MASTERs BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2022

MD 45 - Main Draw
Badminton Tournament Planner - www.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Gender Member ID Club

1 B Prakash Murty M 138 BSTR

Robertson Koshy M 135 BSTR

2 B S Dhruw M 1431 BSTR

Manoj Lakra M 1468 BSTR

3 Dayanad Patel M 659 BSTR

Sanket Kumar Langdey M 790 BSTR

4 Dayanand Kunwar M 1581 DNTW

Shashank Shandey M 1428 BSTR

5 Firoz Nabab M 1382 DNTW

Shvraj Baghel M 1845 DNTW

6 Md Usman M 1842 DNTW

Santosh Thakur M 1540 DNTW

7 N Eshwar Rao M 1242 DNTW

Pawan Sharma M 1364 DNTW

8 Dr. Vivek Tiwari M DURG

Praveen Kumar M 364 DURG

9 Deepak Jaiswal M 939 RPR

Vinay Gupta M 203 SRG

10 Narendra Dhurve M 1335 SUKMA

Navratan Jangde M 1336 SUKMA



YONEX-SUNRISE MASTERs BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2022

XD 45 - Main Draw
Badminton Tournament Planner - www.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Gender Member ID Club

1 Dayanad Patel M 659 BSTR

Bindiya Nag F BSTR



YONEX-SUNRISE MASTERs BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2022

MS 50 - Main Draw
Badminton Tournament Planner - www.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Gender Member ID Club

1 G Shiva Prakash M 647 BLS

2 Pratap Bhattacharya M 545 BLS

3 Sanjeev Kumar Sharma M 1043 BLS

4 Robertson Koshy M 135 BSTR

5 Sunil Kumar Tirthani M 126 BSTR

6 Surendra Sahu M 130 BSTR

7 B L Taram M 1297 DNTW

8 Palakh Ram Sahu M 1863 DNTW

9 Bhushan Ram Oraon M 147 KRBA

10 Kamlesh Dhruv M 280 MSND

11 Madhup Kishore Patel  M 1171 RGH

12 Anand Dhar Diwan M 191 SRG

13 Rajesh Singh M 193 SRG

14 Rajiv Agrawal M UCR

15 Raju Gupta M UCR



YONEX-SUNRISE MASTERs BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2022

MD 50 - Main Draw
Badminton Tournament Planner - www.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Gender Member ID Club

1 Pratap Bhattacharya M 545 BLS

Santosh Kumar Bhoi M KRBA

2 Ramesh Agrawal M BLS

Sanjeev Kumar Sharma M 1043 BLS

3 Sunil Kumar Tirthani M 126 BSTR

Surendra Sahu M 130 BSTR

4 B L Taram M 1297 DNTW

B Ram M 1393 DNTW

5 P Prakash M 1392 DNTW

Palakh Ram Sahu M 1863 DNTW

6 Pratap Nayak M DURG

Sudhir Pillai M 584 DURG

7 Bhushan Ram Oraon M 147 KRBA

G Shiva Prakash M 647 BLS

8 Anand Dhar Diwan M 191 SRG

Rajesh Kumar Gupta M 183 SRG

9 Rajiv Agrawal M UCR

Raju Gupta M UCR



YONEX-SUNRISE MASTERs BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2022

MS 55 - Main Draw
Badminton Tournament Planner - www.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Gender Member ID Club

1 Shashank Shandey M 1428 BSTR

2 Kamlochan Kashyap M 1749 DNTW

3 Jayant Dewangan M 216 DURG

4 Rajesh Kumar Gupta M 183 SRG



YONEX-SUNRISE MASTERs BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2022

MS 60 - Main Draw
Badminton Tournament Planner - www.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Gender Member ID Club

1 Anurag Kumar Verma M 1858 BLS

2 Hiralal Sao M 1857 BLS

3 Sunil Khedulkar M 136 BSTR

4 Bhupendra Kumar Sao M 605 KRBA

5 J S Thakur M 1084 KRBA

6 Sanjay Kumar Rathoria M 931 KRBA

7 B N Bagchi M UCR



YONEX-SUNRISE MASTERs BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2022

WS 60 - Main Draw
Badminton Tournament Planner - www.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Gender Member ID Club

1 Sarita Tiwari F 1525 BSTR

2 Madhu Pandey F 154 KRBA

3 Swati Rege F 426 KRBA



YONEX-SUNRISE MASTERs BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2022

MD 60 - Main Draw
Badminton Tournament Planner - www.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Gender Member ID Club

1 Anurag Kumar Verma M 1858 BLS

Hiralal Sao M 1857 BLS

2 Bhupendra Kumar Sao M 605 KRBA

J S Thakur M 1084 KRBA

3 Sanjay Kumar Rathoria M 931 KRBA

Suresh Kukreja M 1868 UCR

4 B N Bagchi M UCR

Sunil Khedulkar M 136 BSTR



YONEX-SUNRISE MASTERs BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2022

WD 60 - Main Draw
Badminton Tournament Planner - www.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Gender Member ID Club

1 Eira Pant F 984 RPR

Madhu Pandey F 154 KRBA



YONEX-SUNRISE MASTERs BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2022

XD 60 - Main Draw
Badminton Tournament Planner - www.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Gender Member ID Club

1 Sunil Khedulkar M 136 BSTR

Sarita Tiwari F 1525 BSTR

2 Kharag Bahadur Singh M KRBA

Swati Rege F 426 KRBA

3 Sanjay Kumar Rathoria M 931 KRBA

Madhu Pandey F 154 KRBA



YONEX-SUNRISE MASTERs BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2022

MS 65 - Main Draw
Badminton Tournament Planner - www.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Gender Member ID Club

1 Deepak Rajankar M 981 BLS

2 B K Jaimal M 635 DURG

3 Kishore Haswani M DURG

4 S K Banerjee M 245 DURG

5 Saiman William M 1140 DURG

6 B B Bode M 1745 KRBA

7 Jogesh Samanta M 601 KRBA

8 Kharag Bahadur Singh M KRBA

9 S Lakhe M 157 KRBA

10 Yuvraj Malviya M 1301 KRBA

11 Veerpal  Singh Verma  M 929 RPR



YONEX-SUNRISE MASTERs BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2022

WS 65 - Main Draw
Badminton Tournament Planner - www.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Gender Member ID Club

1 Eira Pant F 984 RPR



YONEX-SUNRISE MASTERs BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2022

MD 65 - Main Draw
Badminton Tournament Planner - www.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Gender Member ID Club

1 Deepak Rajankar M 981 BLS

S K Banerjee M 245 DURG

2 B K Jaimal M 635 DURG

Saiman William M 1140 DURG

3 Kishore Haswani M DURG

Veerpal  Singh Verma  M 929 RPR

4 Ashok Sharma M 1591 KRBA

S Lakhe M 157 KRBA

5 B B Bode M 1745 KRBA

Yuvraj Malviya M 1301 KRBA

6 Jogesh Samanta M 601 KRBA

S K Panda M 1441 KRBA

7 Kharag Bahadur Singh M KRBA

Sudhir P Rege M 425 KRBA



YONEX-SUNRISE MASTERs BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2022

XD 65 - Main Draw
Badminton Tournament Planner - www.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Gender Member ID Club

1 Veerpal  Singh Verma  M 929 RPR

Eira Pant F 984 RPR



YONEX-SUNRISE MASTERs BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2022

MS 70 - Main Draw
Badminton Tournament Planner - www.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Gender Member ID Club

1 Ashok Sharma M 1591 KRBA

2 Gopal Sharma M 153 KRBA

3 Sudhir P Rege M 425 KRBA

4 Udhyraj Singh Chouhan M 1773 UCR



YONEX-SUNRISE MASTERs BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2022

MD 70 - Main Draw
Badminton Tournament Planner - www.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Gender Member ID Club

1 Gopal Sharma M 153 KRBA

Udhyraj Singh Chouhan M 1773 UCR


